16
8
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 168
168
O
pt
oe

H=1.2, W=3, D=3
301-35094/5/540/25/2555/160/50140°RGB - Red/Green/Blue
Order Code
PIV
max.
IF (mA)
max.
Lum. Intensity
(mcd)
@ IF=20mA
View
AngleColour
301-3509RGB - Red/Green/Blue
Untinted Clear lens
50+25+10+5+1+Order CodeColour
Price Each
Surface Mount – SOT-23
Supplied on 8mm width tape in
multiples of 10 (reel=3K pcs).
OPT234
Overall dimensions (max): H=1.1, W=2.6, L=3.0
515-670Green
515-668Yellow
515-656HE Red
1K+500+250+100+10+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=10
515-670LGS260-DO5301.0 @ 10mA140°Green
515-668LYS260-DO5301.0 @ 10mA140°Yellow
515-656LSS260-DO5301.0 @ 10mA140°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.